

MCS-4. Funnel Cake & Waffle Menu - 2025 Season

Funnel Cake Section	2025 Price	Comments
FUNNEL CAKE	6.45	Fresh cake batter, fried to a golden brown. Topped w/ Cinnamon or Powdered Sugar. They are yummy!
FRENCH WAFFLE	3.35	A light crispy sweet vanilla treat - like a thin cracker. Dusted with powdered sugar.
FRENCH WAFFLES, 3 FOR:	8.95	(3) is better than 1!
FRENCH WAFFLES, 6 FOR:	15.65	Take some more home with you - bagged & twist-tied shut.
FRENCH WAFFLES, 5 BROKEN FOR:	11.25	<i>When Available</i>
Deep Fried Oreos	6.75	3 pcs of Fried Deliciousness! Oreos Covered in Sweet Puff Batter, deep fried to a golden brown dusted w powdered sugar. One order may not be enough!
SOFT DRINK, SMALL	3.75	16oz Cup - no lids. Proudly serving Pepsi Products: Pepsi, Pepsi ZERO, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper, Starry, Orange Crush, Raspberry Tea & Gatorade Lemon-Lime
SOFT DRINK, MEDIUM	4.75	24oz Cup - no lids.
SOFT DRINK, LARGE	5.75	32oz Cup - no lids.
SOFT DRINK, SOUVENIR BOTTLE 32oz w Plastic Straw	11.95	32oz Plastic Bottle w/ Lid & Handle. RED Color Bottles for 2025 w Time Twister Theme. Price includes bottle and first fill. Hand wash only - NO DISHWASHERS! NO EXCHANGES!
SOUVENIR BOTTLE, REFILLS	0.99	Refill your 2025 Bottle as many times as you wish during the 2025 Operating Season!
BOTTLED WATER	3.85	Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 20oz bottle

***Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.**

Website Concession Page: <https://waldameer.com/at-the-park/concessions-food/>

Gluten Disclaimer: WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE. However, the following Menu Items from this Concession Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten. These recommendations are for items that do not contain gluten from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed. Moreover, Concession Team Members do handle items that contain Gluten during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that contain Gluten - sound food safety principles are practiced to reduce, but not necessarily eliminate, cross-contamination. Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any uncertainties or doubts. **The items that we recommend are: Soft Drinks & Bottled Water.**

Nut Allergens / Allergens: There are NO nuts / nut products used in the Funnel/Waffle Section. **However, the Gold Medal French Waffle Mix and the Baker Boy Funnel Cake mix are made in plants that have nuts / nut products.** *Other Food Allergens present in the Funnel Cake / Waffle Section are Wheat & Soy.*

Major Food Allergens: Milk, Egg, Nuts, Wheat & Soybean are present in the Funnel Cake Stand.

Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of it's recipes / product procedures. **However, here is a list of some items in this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingredient listing as of our best research to date:**

1. Dry Funnel Cake Mix HAS EGG

2. Dry French Waffle Mix HAS EGG